LG Name	Project Name	
TxDOT CSJ	Program	

MARITIME DIVISION FUNDING PROGRAM

Local Government Project Certification				
By submitting this form, signed and dated by an	authorized representative of	_ (LG),		
(LG Authoriz	ed Representative) certifies to TxDOT that through the date listed	t		
below, (LG)	(LG) has complied with all federal, state, and local laws, statutes, ordinances,			
rules and regulations, and orders and decrees of	any courts or administrative bodies or tribunals in any manner			
affecting the performance of the Advance Fundir	ng Agreement, including without limitation, workers' compensation	on		
laws, minimum and maximum salary and wage	statutes and regulations, non-discrimination laws and regulations	s,		
licensing laws, regulations, and Texas Uniform G	rant Management Standards.			
LG Authorized Representative Signature	Date			
LG Authorized Representative	Title			
TxDOT Approv	al to Commence Construction			
Based on the certifications and representations I	py (LG Authorized Representa	ative)		
to TxDOT, TxDOT hereby grants its approval for	(LG) to proceed with construc	ction of		
the project.				
TxDOT Authorized Representative Signature	Date			
TxDOT Authorized Representative Name	Title			